
Club Royale

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cugini Lisa (03/1761) 2 6 0 0 2 5 4 11 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 3 2 3 2 5

Lovini Giulio (03/2172) 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 7

Moccaldi Tanja (03/2170) 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silandri Stefano (03/2101) 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 7

Faganel Roberto (03/2098) 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 1

Tuni Samuel (03/2171) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 3 2 2

Mellinato Alessandro (03/2174) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinoccia Michelle (03/2173) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuzzucoli Manuel (03/2097) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Velvi Elisabetta (03/2184) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cugini Lisa 03/1761 38 65 1,71

Lovini Giulio 03/2172 34 42 1,24

Moccaldi Tanja 03/2170 18 29 1,61

Silandri Stefano 03/2101 20 28 1,40

Faganel Roberto 03/2098 28 28 1,00

Tuni Samuel 03/2171 22 24 1,09

Mellinato Alessandro 03/2174 14 17 1,21

Spinoccia Michelle 03/2173 10 9 0,90

Cuzzucoli Manuel 03/2097 2 5 2,50

Velvi Elisabetta 03/2184 6 3 0,50

Coyote Revenge 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Zoccolan Dario (03/523) 1 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 6 2 2 2 2 4 9 0 0 4 10 3 3 2 1 0 0

Buffon Lorena (03/1523) 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 1 4 6

Pittilini Alessandra (03/2076) 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 2 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 3 4 0

Bardella Antonio Filippo (03/2046) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 0 0 0

Stroppolo Roberto (03/1665) 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 4 7

Fontana Michela (03/1841) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 4 0

Gobbato Valentina (03/2064) 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Di Marco Linda (03/2189) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campeotto Luca (03/950) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malisan Agnese (03/2222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zoccolan Dario 03/523 29 51 1,76

Buffon Lorena 03/1523 34 46 1,35

Pittilini Alessandra 03/2076 46 39 0,85

Bardella Antonio Filippo 03/2046 20 29 1,45

Stroppolo Roberto 03/1665 17 27 1,59

Fontana Michela 03/1841 20 19 0,95

Gobbato Valentina 03/2064 16 13 0,81

Di Marco Linda 03/2189 10 3 0,30

Campeotto Luca 03/950 0 0 0,00

Malisan Agnese 03/2222 0 0 0,00

Jacky Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Biban Michela (03/319) 4 9 4 10 2 1 4 3 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0

Aiza Sara (03/2042) 4 3 2 0 4 11 4 6 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 5 4 5 0 0

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 9 2 1 4 7 2 3 0 0

Kuzmic Martina (03/2164) 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 5 3 4 4 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0

Barreto Paez Jacqueline (03/1965) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Zanon Patrizia (03/953) 4 2 0 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Venudo Laura (03/1589) 0 0 4 4 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biban Michela 03/319 46 78 1,70

Aiza Sara 03/2042 38 43 1,13

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 35 41 1,17

Kuzmic Martina 03/2164 35 35 1,00

Barreto Paez Jacqueline 03/1965 9 15 1,67

Zanon Patrizia 03/953 21 13 0,62

Venudo Laura 03/1589 8 12 1,50



La Foiarola 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Miani Fabio (03/390) 3 8 4 10 4 7 2 4 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 12 2 6 0 0 4 11

Hernandez Branyeli (03/2124) 4 6 3 1 3 3 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 4 2 2 4 5 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 5

Fulizio Massimiliano (03/2122) 3 5 3 5 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 2 2 4 4 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 5

Cebula Flavio (03/719) 1 3 0 0 4 3 3 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 3 6 4 8 0 0 2 5

Richter Francesca (03/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Amjar Yassin (03/2185) 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 3 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Marchesan Giorgia (03/2142) 4 8 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sansa Daniele (03/2123) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Miani Fabio 03/390 43 109 2,53

Hernandez Branyeli 03/2124 40 49 1,23

Fulizio Massimiliano 03/2122 38 48 1,26

Cebula Flavio 03/719 25 46 1,84

Richter Francesca 03/1247 18 31 1,72

Amjar Yassin 03/2185 19 10 0,53

Marchesan Giorgia 03/2142 8 9 1,12

Sansa Daniele 03/2123 1 0 0,00

Lokomotiv Gorica

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cej Simon (03/2182) 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 8

Bensa Matteo (03/2178) 4 6 3 3 4 10 2 6 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 2 1 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 1

Radinia Valentin (03/2179) 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 5 4 3 3 4 3 2 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 4 2 1

Abrami David (03/2177) 4 5 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3

Zavadlav Matej (03/2183) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 2

Cotar Matevz (03/2180) 4 7 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voncina Albert (03/2181) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Sanzin David (03/2241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5

Zavadlav Gabrijel (03/2242) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cej Simon 03/2182 44 107 2,43

Bensa Matteo 03/2178 30 48 1,60

Radinia Valentin 03/2179 31 43 1,39

Abrami David 03/2177 19 35 1,84

Zavadlav Matej 03/2183 16 33 2,06

Cotar Matevz 03/2180 21 29 1,38

Voncina Albert 03/2181 16 24 1,50

Sanzin David 03/2241 14 16 1,14

Zavadlav Gabrijel 03/2242 1 0 0,00

Red Dragons

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Aizza Ivan (03/1560) 4 9 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 12 2 6 3 5 2 6 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 8

Vittor Cristian (03/1325) 2 5 4 12 3 7 0 0 4 11 2 6 3 5 2 2 4 6 2 5 0 0 2 6 4 10 2 6

Vrech Daniele (03/665) 2 3 3 7 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 6 2 2 3 9 4 7 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 4

Ariatta Stefano (03/644) 2 6 3 6 2 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 8 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3

Corbatto Giovanni (03/1864) 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 3 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7

Marega Fabiola (03/2191) 2 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 0

Montagner Giacomo (03/667) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marega Gigliola (03/2190) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

Cazzador Alioscia (03/1143) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aizza Ivan 03/1560 39 89 2,28

Vittor Cristian 03/1325 34 81 2,38

Vrech Daniele 03/665 30 63 2,10

Ariatta Stefano 03/644 26 57 2,19

Corbatto Giovanni 03/1864 26 46 1,77

Marega Fabiola 03/2191 19 16 0,84

Montagner Giacomo 03/667 4 8 2,00

Marega Gigliola 03/2190 12 5 0,42

Cazzador Alioscia 03/1143 2 4 2,00



Il Circolo G.F.A.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Massari Luca (03/2234) 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 7 2 2 4 10 4 10

Agic Haris (03/2231) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 3 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 9

Cravotta Calogero (03/2233) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 8

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 3 2 5 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 6 2 3

Troiano Moreno (03/2232) 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 4 7 2 5

Galluccio Davide (03/2228) 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliodori Lara (03/2229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nedybedini Fatmir (03/2227) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Croce Gaspare (03/2230) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Massari Luca 03/2234 46 89 1,93

Agic Haris 03/2231 35 65 1,86

Cravotta Calogero 03/2233 36 54 1,50

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 38 44 1,16

Troiano Moreno 03/2232 23 36 1,57

Galluccio Davide 03/2228 12 8 0,67

Giuliodori Lara 03/2229 0 0 0,00

Nedybedini Fatmir 03/2227 0 0 0,00

Croce Gaspare 03/2230 2 0 0,00


